
Bosch Stacking Kit Rebate

Other terms and conditions. Requests from groups or organizations will not be honored. Fraudulent submission of 
multiple requests could result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 
1342). Offer good in U.S.A. only. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. If you do not receive your prepaid 
card within 6-8 weeks, please call 1- 877- 204 -1223 or visit Lowes.com/Rebates. This certificate may not be 
reproduced, traded or sold. Please keep a copy of this form for future reference. Bosch Visa Prepaid Cards are issued 
by MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. This card does not have cash access and can 
be used anywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Card valid through expiration date shown on front of card. 
Cardholders are subject to terms and conditions of the card as set forth by the issuing bank.

Check the status of your rebate at Lowes.com/Rebates

Name _________________________________________________________________________________________

Address _______________________________________________________________________________________

City _________________________________________________ State ____________  Zip Code _______________

Mobile Phone (              )_____________________  Email ______________________________________________

1. Purchase a qualifying Bosch Washer and Dryer Pair plus a 
Stacking Kit from a participating Lowe's store between 
10/31/2018 and 11/29/2018. Submit all required information via 
mail-in or online to receive a rebate in the form of a Bosch Visa 
Prepaid Card by mail. Requests must be postmarked by 
12/29/2018. -Claims postmarked after this date will not be 
honored.

2. Limit one (1) per Household.
3. Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing. If you do not receive 

your rebate after 8 weeks visit Lowes.com/Rebates, or you 
may call 1-877-204-1223. 

4. Please keep a copy of all materials submitted for your records.
5. Mail this completed form along with a photocopy of your cash 

register receipt showing purchase of qualifying product(s).

via Bosch Visa® Prepaid Card by mail

*Offer excludes clearance items, previous sales, EPP and services.  See a Lowe's store 
associate for details.

Purchase a qualifying Bosch Washer and Dryer Pair 
plus a Stacking Kit to receive a rebate in the form of 
a Bosch Visa Prepaid Card for the purchase price of 
the stacking kit (before taxes and after discounts).

MAIL TO:To receive your rebate:

Lowe's Bosch Stacking Kit Rebate
Offer # 228962
PO Box 750616
El Paso, TX 88575-0616

Sales Date
Store #
Invoice #
Offer # 228962
*If purchased online, please wait until order is received.

*SUBMIT ONLINE:

See reverse side for list of qualifying appliance models.

Page 1 of 2



QUALIFYING BOSCH APPLIANCES

Page 2 of 2

Category Model #

577201
577200
577199
933380
577206
577204
577205
933381
543785
543789
1168719
1168717

SOS Item #

705037

590580

705036

590581

552957
490906
1168720
1168718

Stock Item

700699

700698

Display Item #

300
500
800
800
300
500
800
800
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Series

Bosch Appliances

WAT28400UC
WAT28401UC
WAT28402UC
WAW285H2UC
WTG86400UC
WTG86401UC
WTG86402UC
WTG865H2UC

WTZ11400
WTZ20410

WTZ20410UC
WTZ11400UC

Washer

Dryer

Stacking Kit


