

LOWE'S MAIL-IN REBATE FORM

Bosch Stacking Kit Rebate

via Bosch Visa® Prepaid Card by mail



Purchase a qualifying Bosch Washer and Dryer Pair plus a Stacking Kit to receive a rebate in the form of a Bosch Visa Prepaid Card for the purchase price of the stacking kit (before taxes and after discounts).

See reverse side for list of qualifying appliance models.

*Offer excludes clearance items, previous sales, EPP and services. See a Lowe's store associate for details.

To receive your rebate:

- 1. Purchase a qualifying Bosch Washer and Dryer Pair plus a Stacking Kit from a participating Lowe's store between 10/31/2018 and 11/29/2018. Submit all required information via mail-in or online to receive a rebate in the form of a Bosch Visa Prepaid Card by mail. Requests must be postmarked by 12/29/2018. -Claims postmarked after this date will not be honored.
- 2. Limit one (1) per Household.
- 3. Please allow 6-8 weeks for processing. If you do not receive your rebate after 8 weeks visit Lowes.com/Rebates, or you may call 1-877-204-1223.
- 4. Please keep a copy of all materials submitted for your records.
- 5. Mail this completed form along with a photocopy of your cash register receipt showing purchase of qualifying product(s).

MAIL TO:

Lowe's Bosch Stacking Kit Rebate Offer # 228962 PO Box 750616

El Paso, TX 88575-0616

***SUBMIT ONLINE:**

Sales Date Store # Invoice #

Offer # 228962

*If purchased online, please wait until order is received.

Mobile Phone (____ Email ___

Check the status of your rebate at Lowes.com/Rebates

Other terms and conditions. Requests from groups or organizations will not be honored. Fraudulent submission of multiple requests could result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC, Section 1341 and 1342). Offer good in U.S.A. only. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. If you do not receive your prepaid card within 6-8 weeks, please call 1-877-204-1223 or visit Lowes.com/Rebates. This certificate may not be reproduced, traded or sold. Please keep a copy of this form for future reference. Bosch Visa Prepaid Cards are issued by MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. This card does not have cash access and can be used anywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Card valid through expiration date shown on front of card. Cardholders are subject to terms and conditions of the card as set forth by the issuing bank.



LOWE'S MAIL-IN REBATE FORM

QUALIFYING BOSCH APPLIANCES

Bosch Appliances					
Category	Model#	SOS Item#	Stock Item	Display Item#	Series
Washer	WAT28400UC	577201	705037		300
	WAT28401UC	577200		700699	500
	WAT28402UC	577199	590580		800
	WAW285H2UC	933380			800
Dryer	WTG86400UC	577206	705036		300
	WTG86401UC	577204		700698	500
	WTG86402UC	577205	590581		800
	WTG865H2UC	933381			800
Stacking Kit	WTZ11400	543785	552957		N/A
	WTZ20410	543789	490906		N/A
	WTZ20410UC	1168719	1168720		N/A
	WTZ11400UC	1168717	1168718		N/A